KOLMAPAEVAKROSS, 3.etapp, 21.05.14  Pirnu Lennuvilja Motopargis

klass SUURED SOOLOD:

1. 128
2. 96
3. 380
4. 344
5. 57
6. 613
7. 79
8. 406
9. 27
10. 251
I1. 300
12. 383
13. 5

14. 469
15. 167
16. 231
17. 108
18. 11

19. 50
20. 543
21. 330

GREGOR KAARES
PEETER VOLOKITIN
JURI MAKAROV
SIIM ROTMEISTER
JENS UDRAS
SANDER LUIK
MART VANDEL
RENE PEILMAN
EINAR PETERSON
RAIDO NIKONOROV
JORMA ARUKASE
JOEL TOOME
ALMAR PLATAIS
ALDRIN ARUKASE
KALEV KALLAS
TAMO TOODO
KALVI VALJAMAE
MIKK NOMM
RANDO MAIDLA
PEEP POBO
JOHANNA SAAREKE

klass SUURED QUADID:

L. 311
2. 7

KEVIN SAAR
SANDER LAKIZA

Yamamoto
Parnu Motoclub
Parnu Motoclub
Parnu Motoclub
Parnu Motoclub
Parnu Motoclub
Parnu Motoclub
Parnu Motoclub
Valga MK
Karksi RC
Parnu Motoclub
Parnu Motoclub
Parnu Motoclub
Parnu Motoclub
Turt AMK
RedMoto

Parnu Motoclub
Parnu Motoclub
RedMoto

Parnu Motoclub
Parnu Motoclub

Pirnu Motoclub
Pirnu Motoclub

25p.
22p.

25p.
22p.

50p.
44p.
40p.
36p.
32p.
28p.
28p.
26p.
24p.
22p.
22p.
18p.
15p.
12p.
10p.
8p.

7p.
6p.

2p.

50p.
44p.



